LEDLUM211R1 5-24
APPLICATION
Ideal in new construction and retrofit applications, the
Performance Class Dual Selectable Vapor Tight ILT features
dual selectability and is offered in three sizes — 2', 4', and
8'. Useful in tunnels, manufacturing, and a variety of other
wet or dusty applications, this product boasts an IP66 rating

1 of 6
ORDERING GUIDE
VAPOR ILT / SXXX UNH D 8 SC7 / XX / XX
PRODUCT NAME GENERATION SELECTABLE WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
SELECTABLE
COLOR TEMP LENGTH OPTIONS
VAPOR = Vapor
Tight Luminaire
ILT =
Generation ILT
S025 =15/20/25W
S050 = 20/30/40/50W
S100 = 70/80/90/100W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
80 = >80
CRI
SC7 = 3500/
4000/5000K
24 = 24"
48 = 48"
96 = 96"
E = emergency
battery back up
6C = 6' Cord
ELECTRICAL
	— 120-347Vac
	— Power Factor >90%
	— THD <20%
	— 6kV surge suppression
	— 0-10V dimmable
	— UL Wet rated
	— Auxiliary 12V output
WARRANTY
	— 5 year
	— NLB Trusted Warranty Program
CERTIFICATIONS
& LISTINGS
	— UL1598 (cULus)
	— RoHS
	— FCC
	— NEMA 4X
	— IP66
	— DLC 5.1 Premium/Standard
	— NSF Splash Zone
 RATED LIFE
	— 125,000 hours (L70)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
	— -40°F to +122°F (-40°C to +50°C)
	— 0°F to +122°F (0°C to +50°C)
for EMBB models
INSTALLATION
	— Fixture can be surface mounted
or suspended
	— Stainless steel mounting brackets
and V-hooks are included
	— Optional corner mount accessory
brackets available
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT)
TOTAL
FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW LENGTH OPTIONS
65905 VAPORILT/S025UNHD8SC7/24 15/20/25 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000 2130/2820
/3500
5.1
Prem.
Std.*
Up to
140 24"
65906 VAPORILT/S050UNHD8SC7/48 20/30/40/50 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000 2860/4260/
5640/7000
5.1
Prem.
Std.*
Up to
140 48"
65907 VAPORILT/S100UNHD8SC7/96 70/80/90/100 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000 10,010/11,360/
12,690/14,000
5.1
Prem.
Std.*
Up to
140 96"
66032 VAPORILT/S025UNHD8SC7/24/E 15/20/25 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000 2130/2820
/3500
5.1
Prem.
Std.*
Up to
140 24"
Emergency
battery
back up
66033 VAPORILT/S050UNHD8SC7/48/E 20/30/40/50 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000 2860/4260/
5640/7000
5.1
Prem.
Std.*
Up to
140 48"
Emergency
battery
back up
66034 VAPORILT/S100UNHD8SC7/96/E 70/80/90/100 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000 10,010/11,360/
12,690/14,000
5.1
Prem.
Std.*
Up to
140 96"
Emergency
battery
back up
66035 VAPORILT/S025UNHD8SC7/24/6C 15/20/25 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000 2130/2820
/3500
5.1
Prem.
Std.*